

## Milwaukee County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

20-1	03	Version:	1	Name:	Reappointment of Alec Fraser to th	e MPM Board
Rea	ppointmen	t		Status:	Confirmed	
12/2	3/2019			In control:	County Clerk	
				Final action:	2/6/2020	
	From the County Executive, reappointing Alexander Fraser to the Milwaukee Public Museum Board of Directors for a term expiring February 28, 2022.					
1. 20-103 APPOINTMENT LETTER, 2. 20-103 REVISED REAPPOINTMENT LETTER (12/31/19), 3. 20-103 BIOGRAPHY/RESUME						
Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
1			Board	of CO	NFIRMED	Pass
	Supervise	515				
	Rea 12/2 Fror Dire 1. 20 20-1 Ver.	12/23/2019 From the Coun Directors for a 1. 20-103 APP 20-103 BIOGR Ver. Action By	Reappointment 12/23/2019 From the County Executiv Directors for a term expirin 1. 20-103 APPOINTMEN 20-103 BIOGRAPHY/RES Ver. Action By	Reappointment 12/23/2019 From the County Executive, rea Directors for a term expiring Fe 1. 20-103 APPOINTMENT LET 20-103 BIOGRAPHY/RESUME Ver. Action By	Reappointment Status:   12/23/2019 In control:   Final action: Final action:   From the County Executive, reappointing Alexal Directors for a term expiring February 28, 2022.   1. 20-103 APPOINTMENT LETTER, 2. 20-103 ElogRAPHY/RESUME Ver. Action By	Reappointment Status: Confirmed   12/23/2019 In control: County Clerk   Final action: 2/6/2020   From the County Executive, reappointing Alexander Fraser to the Milwaukee Public N   Directors for a term expiring February 28, 2022.   1. 20-103 APPOINTMENT LETTER, 2. 20-103 REVISED REAPPOINTMENT LETTER   20-103 BIOGRAPHY/RESUME   Ver. Action By

From the County Executive, reappointing Alexander Fraser to the Milwaukee Public Museum Board of Directors for a term expiring February 28, 2022.